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Description

200501040000
02140

01/04/2005
12:14:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HODGES, AMY 33 13 Lot#:19
Book:33 Pg:13

200501110000
16750

01/11/2005
12:41:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE OBUSEH,
FRANCIS

33 105 Lot#:257
Book:33
Pg:105

200501130000
20290

01/13/2005
07:54:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WILLIS,
ELISABETH K

11 88 Lot#:15 Blk:3
Book:11 Pg:88

200501130000
20310

01/13/2005
07:54:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE GANN, KEVIN Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200501130000
20310

01/13/2005
07:54:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE GANN, KEVIN Sec:1 Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:SW

200501140000
23730

01/14/2005
12:04:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LITTLETON,
DEBBIE

200501180000
25150

01/18/2005
10:27:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DALY,
CHRISTINE

200309260006
47550

200501190000
29000

01/19/2005
11:08:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE THRASHER,
JOE

30 104 Lot#:63
Book:30
Pg:104

200501280000
43810

01/28/2005
11:41:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE VEAL, JOHN A
JR

32 11 Lot#:412
Book:32 Pg:11

200501200000
31370

01/20/2005
02:10:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LACEY,
ANTHONY

200501210000
33200

01/21/2005
01:21:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE DAVIS, TARA L 30 58 Lot#:56
Book:30 Pg:58

200501210000
34020

01/21/2005
03:22:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MOUYAL,
GILBERT

21 33 Lot#:127
Book:21 Pg:33

200501240000
35170

01/24/2005
10:57:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES KIZZIRE,
RHONDA
LYNN

200101190000
21021

200501240000
35240

01/24/2005
10:50:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE PANT, PRAVIN 33 9 Lot#:136
Book:33 Pg:9



200501240000
35400

01/24/2005
12:05:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE RUDD,
MICHAEL G

29 27 Lot#:102
Book:29 Pg:27

200501240000
35980

01/24/2005
02:30:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MCLAIN,
JONATHAN

22 150 Lot#:716
Book:22
Pg:150

200502020000
50700

02/02/2005
08:47:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CLAVINO,
ELLIOT

32 135 Lot#:91 Lot:A
Book:32
Pg:135

200501260000
39460

01/26/2005
09:57:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CORNERSTO
NE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Sec:10
Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:NW

200501260000
39460

01/26/2005
09:57:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CORNERSTO
NE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Sec:3 Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:W
BQt:SE

200501260000
40190

01/26/2005
12:39:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HARRIS, DAN 200410040005
47310

200502220000
85670

02/22/2005
02:59:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE FRP
PROPERTIES
INC

28 141 Lot#:416
Book:28
Pg:141

200502220000
85700

02/22/2005
03:05:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CROOKS,
JEFFREY L

12 21 Lot#:53
Book:12 Pg:21

200502230000
85820

02/23/2005
08:28:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BONNER,
AMANDA

22 30 Lot#:26
Book:22 Pg:30

200502230000
85830

02/23/2005
08:28:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE STORY, DAVID 29 21 Lot#:633
Book:29 Pg:21

200502230000
85860

02/23/2005
08:28:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE PRICE,
SHANNON E

19 141 Lot#:3 Book:19
Pg:141

200502110000
69170

02/11/2005
12:35:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor DEEDS HOWELL,
CLAUDIA

1 1 Lot#:1 Blk:255
Book:1 Pg:1
Desc:DUNSTA
NS MAP PF
CALERA

200502110000
69170

02/11/2005
12:35:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor DEEDS HOWELL,
CLAUDIA

1 1 Lot#:2 Blk:255
Book:1 Pg:1
Desc:DUNSTA
NS MAP OF
CALERA SEE
INST

200502150000
73320

02/15/2005
08:14:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HAWTHORNE,
EDWIN SHANE

32 136 Lot#:479
Book:32
Pg:136

200502280000
92410

02/28/2005
09:30:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BOURDON,
BRENDA C
AKA

200211250005
89460



200502280000
92430

02/28/2005
09:30:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LALLOUCHE,
KIMBERLY

200310030006
65380


