	Search Cr	iteria Filt	ers Applie	d: Name= I	MUTUAL S	SAVING	S CREDI	T UNION; I	Date Reco	rded= 2005	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200501040000 02140	01/04/2005 12:14:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HODGES, AMY			33	13		Lot#:19 Book:33 Pg:13
200501110000 16750	01/11/2005 12:41:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	OBUSEH, FRANCIS			33	105		Lot#:257 Book:33 Pg:105
200501130000 20290	01/13/2005 07:54:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILLIS, ELISABETH K			11	88		Lot#:15 Blk:3 Book:11 Pg:88
200501130000 20310	01/13/2005 07:54:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GANN, KEVIN						Sec:12 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200501130000 20310	01/13/2005 07:54:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GANN, KEVIN						Sec:1 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:SW
200501140000 23730	01/14/2005 12:04:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LITTLETON, DEBBIE						
200501180000 25150	01/18/2005 10:27:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	DALY, CHRISTINE					200309260006 47550	
200501190000 29000	01/19/2005 11:08:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THRASHER, JOE			30	104		Lot#:63 Book:30 Pg:104
200501280000 43810	01/28/2005 11:41:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VEAL, JOHN A JR			32	11		Lot#:412 Book:32 Pg:11
200501200000 31370	01/20/2005 02:10:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LACEY, ANTHONY						
200501210000 33200	01/21/2005 01:21:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DAVIS, TARA L			30	58		Lot#:56 Book:30 Pg:58
200501210000 34020	01/21/2005 03:22:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOUYAL, GILBERT			21	33		Lot#:127 Book:21 Pg:33
200501240000 35170	01/24/2005 10:57:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	KIZZIRE, RHONDA LYNN					200101190000 21021	
200501240000 35240	01/24/2005 10:50:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PANT, PRAVIN			33	9		Lot#:136 Book:33 Pg:9

200501240000 35400	01/24/2005 12:05:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RUDD, MICHAEL G		29	27		Lot#:102 Book:29 Pg:27
200501240000 35980	01/24/2005 02:30:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCLAIN, JONATHAN		22	150		Lot#:716 Book:22 Pg:150
200502020000 50700	02/02/2005 08:47:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CLAVINO, ELLIOT		32	135		Lot#:91 Lot:A Book:32 Pg:135
200501260000 39460	01/26/2005 09:57:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CORNERSTO NE INVESTMENT S LLC					Sec:10 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:NW
200501260000 39460	01/26/2005 09:57:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CORNERSTO NE INVESTMENT S LLC					Sec:3 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:W BQt:SE
200501260000 40190	01/26/2005 12:39:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRIS, DAN				200410040005 47310	
200502220000 85670	02/22/2005 02:59:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FRP PROPERTIES INC		28	141		Lot#:416 Book:28 Pg:141
200502220000 85700	02/22/2005 03:05:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CROOKS, JEFFREY L		12	21		Lot#:53 Book:12 Pg:21
200502230000 85820	02/23/2005 08:28:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BONNER, AMANDA		22	30		Lot#:26 Book:22 Pg:30
200502230000 85830	02/23/2005 08:28:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STORY, DAVID		29	21		Lot#:633 Book:29 Pg:21
200502230000 85860	02/23/2005 08:28:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PRICE, SHANNON E		19	141		Lot#:3 Book:19 Pg:141
200502110000 69170	02/11/2005 12:35:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	DEEDS	HOWELL, CLAUDIA		1	1		Lot#:1 Blk:255 Book:1 Pg:1 Desc:DUNSTA NS MAP PF CALERA
200502110000 69170	02/11/2005 12:35:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	DEEDS	HOWELL, CLAUDIA		1	1		Lot#:2 Blk:255 Book:1 Pg:1 Desc:DUNSTA NS MAP OF CALERA SEE INST
200502150000 73320	02/15/2005 08:14:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HAWTHORNE, EDWIN SHANE		32	136		Lot#:479 Book:32 Pg:136
200502280000 92410	02/28/2005 09:30:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BOURDON, BRENDA C AKA				200211250005 89460	

200502280000 92430	02/28/2005 09:30:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LALLOUCHE, KIMBERLY					200310030006 65380	
-----------------------	------------------------	--------------------------------------	---------	----------	------------------------	--	--	--	--	-----------------------	--